	Form PTO-1594 R (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	2409903	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	▼	▼ ▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): Del Monte Fresh Produce N.A., Inc. Individual(s)	Internal Address: B.A., "Rab as A Street Address: 245 City: New York Individual(s) citizer Association General Partnershi	ve Centrale Raiffeisen-Boerenleenbank robank Nederland", New York Branch, Administrative Agent Park Avenue, 36th Floor State: NY Zip: 10167 nship p Control State License Branch of a Butch Banking
	Other Execution Date: 3/21/03	If assignee is not domiciled representative designation (Designations must be a se	in the United States, a domestic Coope 13 11 eve
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	2137998 ar	
	Additional number(s) attached Yes V No		
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: LaShana C. Jimmar, Paralegal	6. Total number of appl registrations involved	ications and
	Internal Address: Paul, Hastings, Janofsky &	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	\$_115.00
	Walker LLP	✓ Enclosed	
	Suite 2400	Authorized to b	pe charged to deposit account
04 004 17007	Street Address: 600 Peachtree Street City: Atlanta State: A Zip:30308	8. Deposit account num 16-0752	nber:
04/04/2003	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
01 FC:6521 02 FC:6522	9. Signature. 40.00 UP 75.00 UP LaShana C. Jimmar, Paralegal	Mane from	April 2, 2003

Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

Signature

Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002705 FRAME: 0331

Date

Intellectual Property Security Agreement

Del Monte Fresh Produce N.A., Inc.

Schedule 1

Trademarks, Trade Names and Trademark Applications

- I. Trademarks and registered trademarks are delineated by country, mark, class and registration number as follows:
 - 1. United States of America, Mel-O-Vac, class 40, registration number 2287409
 - United States of America, Purple Mountain, classes 29 & 32, registration number 2180872
 - 3. United States of America, Purple Mountain, class 31, registration number 2137998
 - 4. United States of America, Top Banana, class 31, registration number 830253
 - 5. Canada, Purple Mountain, classes 29 & 31, registration number 490747
 - 6. Canada, Purple Mountain, class 29, registration number 548266
 - 7. Costa Rica, Purple Mountain, class 29, registration number 92374
 - 8. Costa Rica, Purple Mountain, class 31, registration number 91477
- II. Tradenames

None

III. Trademark Applications

None

IV. Service Marks

None

V. Registered Service Marks

None

VI. Service Mark Applications.

RECORDED: 04/02/2003

None

TRADEMARK REEL: 002705 FRAME: 0332